LSEF 2025 Results- Junior Division

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Students Schools
Animal Sciences
Aiden Zhao Caddo Parish
Rose Amedee Evergreen
James Johnson Parks Middle
Anjali Noel Sherwood Middle

Behavioral and Social Sciences

Aryan Ahuja Caddo Parish
Ayden Christensen St. Catherine of Siena
Bao-Long Truong Lake Forest Charter

Cecilia Reeves ICCS
Biochemistry
Vincent Lu Glasgow Middle
Randy Jiang Glasgow Middle
Ainsley Leaumont St. Frederick High
James Batiste Lake Forest Charter

Biomedical and Health Sciences

Dallas Harrell Lake Forest Charter
Aubrey Sanders Sherwood Middle
Leah Nguyen Sherwood Middle
Alanna Gonzalez, Emmalynn Maricle FK White Middle

Biomedical Engineering
Calleigh Francis Sherwood Middle

Cellular and Molecular Biology

Hyeonseo Kwon Glasgow Middle
Edgar Braud Bayou Community
Taylor Favorite Prairieville Middle
Charli Arceneaux, Khloe Payne Parks Middle
Chemistry
Sophie Good Homeschool
Jeremiah Smith Breaux Bridge Jr. High
Mason Graves St. Jude the Apostle

Evangeline Ory, Olivia Diaz, Kenley Oncale St. Elizabeth School

Projectld

AN-202
AN-066
AN-130
AN-092

BEH-229
BEH-191
BEH-228
BEH-030

BCM-109
BCM-104
BCM-147
BCM-223

BM-224
BM-091
BM-087
BM-048

BE-116

CE-106
CE-194
CE-101
CE-231

CH-205
CH-134
CH-118
CH-067



1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

Computational Biology and Bioinformatics
Ibrahim Khan Sherwood Middle

Earth and Environmental Sciences

Armaan Basra Episcopal Day School
Anna Alcock St. Margaret Catholic
Caleb Hausgen Providence Classical
Silas Waid International School of LA
Embedded Systems
Anya Trutschl Caddo Parish Middle
Isabella Nguyen Lake Forest Charter
Karter Lang Kenilworth
Dimitrios Fronistas Holy Cross

Energy: Sustainable Materials & Design

Harrison Tarver St. Frederick High
Abigail Foret Sherwood Middle
Kiya Browning Emily C. Watkins
Caleb Chaney Lake Forest Charter

Engineering Technology: Statics & Dynamics

Emmanuel Mouton Oak Park Middle
Garrett Vincent Sherwood Middle
Brantley Hulsey Kenilworth

Daejanae Greenaway Lincoln Prep

Environmental Engineering

Osayi Igbinoghene Lake Forest Charter
Aanya Mukhopadhyay Glasgow Middle
Rachael Ayler Lake Forest Charter
Declan Cabral Kenilworth
Materials Science
Leila Poole Sherwood Middle
Colin Fanguy HoumaJr.
Rad Welch FK White Middle
Grady Vrana Providence Classical
Mathematics
Adam Lorenzen Homeschool
Justin HUTCHINSON Bayou Community
Baron Hoffman Providence Classical

CB-096

EA-033
EA-058
EA-203
EA-070

EB-146
EB-186
EB-097
EB-173

ES-143
ES-094
ES-204
ES-169

ENG-037
ENG-112
ENG-115
ENG-007

EE-227
EE-108
EE-164
EE-103

MS-090
MS-061
MS-021
MS-211

MA-189
MA-178
MA-215



4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Jason Zhou Glasgow Middle

Microbiology
Sabina Ivanova Southfield South
Mohammad Mahmood Episcopal Day School
Yuva Katta Sherwood Middle
Arryn Wollerson, Tate Wade Gilbert School

Physics and Astronomy

Reese Cook Evergreen Jr. High

Brayden Jones Holy Cross
Cayden Shropshire John Curtis Christian

Callen Woods Sherwood Middle
Plant Sciences

Kevin Burns Lake Forest Charter
Aryan Dodla Caddo Parish Middle

Liam Taylor Episcopal Day School
Kyndal Kupke St. Bernard Middle

Robotics and Intelligent Machines

Jenna AbiRafeh St. Peter's Catholic School
MICKAYLA FREDERICKS, Melany Morales Garyville
Kohen Stout St. Margaret Catholic
Hermione Brooks Emily C. Watkins
Systems Software
Aahan Chopade FK White Middle
Carter Bertrand, Cayden Green St. Edmund Catholic
Tiana Nelson Lake Pontchartrain

Technology Enhances the Arts

Christine Kim Glasgow Middle
Lily Farrell Providence Classical
Brooke Williams Sherwood Middle

Translational Medical Science

Norhan Noshaba Glasgow Middle
Amy Lopez Kenilworth
Sienna Roy St. Frederick High

MA-098

MC-180
MC-053
MC-111
MC-086

PH-065
PH-181
PH-126
PH-095

PS-072
PS-149
PS-052
PS-132

RO-069
RO-172
RO-056
RO-197

SS-059
S5S-142
SS-187

TECA-123
TECA-162
TECA-120

T™M-125
T™-124
T™M-080



Special Awards

Junior Innovators Challenge Nominees

Aiden Zhao
Aahan Chopade
Adam Lorenzen

Armaan Basra
Justin HUTCHINSON

Leila Poole

Sabina lvanova
Christine Kim
Anya Trutschl

Mohammad Mahmood
Lily Farrell
Rose Amedee

Yuva Katta

Anna Alcock
Caleb Hausgen

Vincent Lu

Lemelson Early Inventor Prize

Jenna AbiRafeh St. Peter's Catholic School

CO,/Greenhouse Gas Reduction Special Award
sponsored by Science Toy Magic

. ] 1 Zhao, Aiden
Animal Science
2 Amedee, Rose
Behavioral and Social
. 1 Truong, Bao-Long
Science
2 Cuccia, Emily
Biochemistry 1 Lu, Vincent
Jiang, Randy
Biomedical and Health
1 Harrell, Dallas

Sciences
2 Nguyen, Leah



Biomedical Engineering

Cellular and Molecular
Biology

Chemistry

Computational Biology

Earth and Environmental
Sciences

Embedded Systems

Energy

Engineering Technology

Envrionmental Engineering

Materials Science

Mathematics

Microbiology

Physics and Astronomy

Plant Sciences

Robotics

Francis, Calleigh

Kwon, Hyeonseo
Favorite, Taylor

Good, Sophie
Barnes, Sydney

Khan, Kbrahim

Alcock, Anna

Basra, Armaan

Fronistas, Dimitrios

Foret, Abigail
Guidroz, Zoe

Samant, Ishan
Greenaway, Daejanae

Ayler, Rachael
Mukhopadhyay, Aanya

Welch, Rad
Fanguy, Colin

Lin, Samuel
Dyson, Briley

Ivanova, Sabina
Fontenot, Hannah

Jones, Brayden
Brooks, Isaiah

Dodla, Aryan
Chang, Felice

Brooks, Hermione
Morales, Melany



1 Chopade, Aahan

Systems Software )
Nelson, Tiana

1 Kim, Christina
Technology Enhances the Arts 2 Farrell, Lily
Translational Medical ! Noshaba, Norhan
Lopez, Amy

Science

The American Society of Civil Engineers Transportation & Development Institute Special

Award
1st Place Garrett Vincent
2nd Place Ishan Samant

The Louisiana Science Teacher Association Special Award

Jenna AbiRafeh

Angelle Lacy
Isabella Nguyen

2nd Place- Best Overall
Aahan Chopade- FK White Middle
1st Place- Best Overall
Aiden Zhao- Caddo Parish Middle Magnet

Top School Overall
Caddo Parish Middle Magnet



	Junior Division Results

