# **LSEF 2025 Results- Junior Division**

Place	Students	Schools	ProjectId
	<b>Animal Sciences</b>		
1st	Aiden Zhao	Caddo Parish	AN-202
2nd	Rose Amedee	Evergreen	AN-066
3rd	James Johnson	Parks Middle	AN-130
4th	Anjali Noel	Sherwood Middle	AN-092
	Behavioral and Social Science	ces	
1st	Aryan Ahuja	Caddo Parish	BEH-229
2nd	Ayden Christensen	St. Catherine of Siena	BEH-191
3rd	Bao-Long Truong	Lake Forest Charter	BEH-228
4th	Cecilia Reeves	ICCS	BEH-030
	Biochemistry		
1st	Vincent Lu	Glasgow Middle	BCM-109
2nd	Randy Jiang	Glasgow Middle	BCM-104
3rd	Ainsley Leaumont	St. Frederick High	BCM-147
4th	James Batiste	Lake Forest Charter	BCM-223
	<b>Biomedical and Health Scien</b>	ces	
1st	Dallas Harrell	Lake Forest Charter	BM-224
2nd	Aubrey Sanders	Sherwood Middle	BM-091
3rd	Leah Nguyen	Sherwood Middle	BM-087
4th	Alanna Gonzalez, Emmalynn Maricle	FK White Middle	BM-048
	<b>Biomedical Engineering</b>		
1st	Calleigh Francis	Sherwood Middle	BE-116
	Cellular and Molecular Biolo	ogy	
1st	Hyeonseo Kwon	Glasgow Middle	CE-106
2nd	Edgar Braud	Bayou Community	CE-194
3rd	Taylor Favorite	Prairieville Middle	CE-101
4th	Charli Arceneaux, Khloe Payne	Parks Middle	CE-231
	Chemistry		
1st	Sophie Good	Homeschool	CH-205
2nd	Jeremiah Smith	Breaux Bridge Jr. High	CH-134
3rd	Mason Graves	St. Jude the Apostle	CH-118
4th	Evangeline Ory, Olivia Diaz, Kenley Oncale	St. Elizabeth School	CH-067

## **Computational Biology and Bioinformatics**

1st	Ibrahim Khan	Sherwood Middle	CB-096
Earth and Environmental Sciences			
1st	Armaan Basra	Episcopal Day School	EA-033
2nd	Anna Alcock	St. Margaret Catholic	EA-058
3rd	Caleb Hausgen	Providence Classical	EA-203
4th	Silas Waid	International School of LA	EA-070
	Embedded Systems		
1st	Anya Trutschl	Caddo Parish Middle	EB-146
2nd	Isabella Nguyen	Lake Forest Charter	EB-186
3rd	Karter Lang	Kenilworth	EB-097
4th	Dimitrios Fronistas	Holy Cross	EB-173
	Energy: Sustainable Materials &	& Design	
1st	Harrison Tarver	St. Frederick High	ES-143
2nd	Abigail Foret	Sherwood Middle	ES-094
3rd	Kiya Browning	Emily C. Watkins	ES-204
4th	Caleb Chaney	Lake Forest Charter	ES-169
	Engineering Technology: Statics &	Dynamics	
1st	Emmanuel Mouton	Oak Park Middle	ENG-037
2nd	Garrett Vincent	Sherwood Middle	ENG-112
3rd	Brantley Hulsey	Kenilworth	ENG-115
4th	Daejanae Greenaway	Lincoln Prep	ENG-007
	Environmental Engineeri	ng	
1st	Osayi Igbinoghene	Lake Forest Charter	EE-227
2nd	Aanya Mukhopadhyay	Glasgow Middle	EE-108
3rd	Rachael Ayler	Lake Forest Charter	EE-164
4th	Declan Cabral	Kenilworth	EE-103
	Materials Science		
1st	Leila Poole	Sherwood Middle	MS-090
2nd	Colin Fanguy	Houma Jr.	MS-061
3rd	Rad Welch	FK White Middle	MS-021
4th	Grady Vrana	Providence Classical	MS-211
Mathematics			
1st	Adam Lorenzen	Homeschool	MA-189
2nd	Justin HUTCHINSON	Bayou Community	MA-178
3rd	Baron Hoffman	Providence Classical	MA-215

4th	Jason Zhou	Glasgow Middle	MA-098
	Microbiology		
1st	Sabina Ivanova	Southfield South	MC-180
2nd	Mohammad Mahmood	Episcopal Day School	MC-053
3rd	Yuva Katta	Sherwood Middle	MC-111
4th	Arryn Wollerson, Tate Wade	Gilbert School	MC-086
	Physics and Astronomy		
1st	Reese Cook	Evergreen Jr. High	PH-065
2nd	Brayden Jones	Holy Cross	PH-181
3rd	Cayden Shropshire	John Curtis Christian	PH-126
4th	Callen Woods	Sherwood Middle	PH-095
	Plant Sciences		
1st	Kevin Burns	Lake Forest Charter	PS-072
2nd	Aryan Dodla	Caddo Parish Middle	PS-149
3rd	Liam Taylor	Episcopal Day School	PS-052
4th	Kyndal Kupke	St. Bernard Middle	PS-132
	<b>Robotics and Intelligent Mad</b>	chines	
1st	Jenna AbiRafeh	St. Peter's Catholic School	RO-069
2nd	MICKAYLA FREDERICKS, Melany Morales	Garyville	RO-172
3rd	Kohen Stout	St. Margaret Catholic	RO-056
4th	Hermione Brooks	Emily C. Watkins	RO-197
	Systems Software		
1st	Aahan Chopade	FK White Middle	SS-059
2nd	Carter Bertrand, Cayden Green	St. Edmund Catholic	SS-142
3rd	Tiana Nelson	Lake Pontchartrain	SS-187
	Technology Enhances the A	rts	
1st	Christine Kim	Glasgow Middle	TECA-123
2nd	Lily Farrell	Providence Classical	TECA-162
3rd	Brooke Williams	Sherwood Middle	TECA-120
	Translational Medical Scien	ice	
1st	Norhan Noshaba	Glasgow Middle	TM-125
2nd	Amy Lopez	Kenilworth	TM-124
3rd	Sienna Roy	St. Frederick High	TM-080

## **Special Awards**

Junior Innovators Challenge Nominees

Aiden Zhao

Aahan Chopade

Adam Lorenzen

Armaan Basra

Justin HUTCHINSON

Leila Poole

Sabina Ivanova

Christine Kim

Anya Trutschl

Mohammad Mahmood

Lily Farrell

Rose Amedee

Yuva Katta

Anna Alcock

Caleb Hausgen

Vincent Lu

#### **Lemelson Early Inventor Prize**

Jenna AbiRafeh

St. Peter's Catholic School

# CO<sub>2</sub>/Greenhouse Gas Reduction Special Award sponsored by Science Toy Magic

Animal Science	1	Zhao, Aiden
Ammat Science	2	Amedee, Rose
Behavioral and Social Science	1	Truong, Bao-Long
	2	Cuccia, Emily
Biochemistry	1	Lu, Vincent
	2	Jiang, Randy
Biomedical and Health		
Sciences	1	Harrell, Dallas
	2	Nguyen, Leah

Biomedical Engineering	1	Francis, Calleigh
Cellular and Molecular	1	Kwon, Hyeonseo
Biology	2	Favorite, Taylor
Chamiatry	1	Good, Sophie
Chemistry	2	Barnes, Sydney
Computational Biology	1	Khan, Kbrahim
Computational biology		
Earth and Environmental	1	Alcock, Anna
Sciences	2	Basra, Armaan
Embedded Systems	1	Fronistas, Dimitrios
Former	1	Foret, Abigail
Energy	2	Guidroz, Zoe
	1	Samant, Ishan
Engineering Technology	2	Greenaway, Daejanae
Formion we ented Foreign against	1	Ayler, Rachael
Envrionmental Engineering	2	Mukhopadhyay, Aanya
Mataviala Caianaa	1	Welch, Rad
Materials Science	2	Fanguy, Colin
Mathamatica	1	Lin, Samuel
Mathematics	2	Dyson, Briley
Microbiology	1	Ivanova, Sabina
Microbiology	2	Fontenot, Hannah
Dhysics and Astronomy	1	Jones, Brayden
Physics and Astronomy	2	Brooks, Isaiah
Plant Sciences	1	Dodla, Aryan
riani Sciences	2	Chang, Felice
Robotics	1	Brooks, Hermione
KUDUUCS	2	Morales, Melany

Systems Software	1	Chopade, Aahan
Systems Software	2	Nelson, Tiana
	1	Kim, Christina
Technology Enhances the Arts	2	Farrell, Lily
Translational Medical	1	Noshaba, Norhan
Science	2	Lopez, Amy

### The American Society of Civil Engineers Transportation & Development Institute Special Award

1st Place Garrett Vincent
2nd Place Ishan Samant

#### The Louisiana Science Teacher Association Special Award

Jenna AbiRafeh Angelle Lacy Isabella Nguyen

#### 2nd Place-Best Overall

Aahan Chopade- FK White Middle

#### **1st Place- Best Overall**

Aiden Zhao- Caddo Parish Middle Magnet

## **Top School Overall**

Caddo Parish Middle Magnet